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Following are Alpine Race Results and Penalty Report

Ski Race Results generated by:

Split Second Race Software, Alpine/Snowboard/Cross Country Version 6.60
Revision 6

Software written by Split Second, Inc. www . SplitSecond.com

U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION
PNSA U16 CHAMPIONSHIPS QUALIFIER #1
USSA RACE CODE No. U1094

Spokane Ski Race Association JANUARY 16, 2016
Mt. Spokane PNSA
GIANT SLALOWM LADIES
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Maynard, Steven (UsA) COURSE HOURGLASS
REFEREE Nova, Chelsea (USA) START 1646 M
CHIEF OF RACE Aden, Jeff (UsA) FINISH 1329 M
VERTICAL DROP 317 M
HOMOLOG - Nr. 8621/10/07
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Holcomb, Charles (USA) Rackley, Justin (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- Garabedian, Ginny Lou(USA) -A- Tillian, Annalise (USA)
-B- Farley, Amy (USA) -B- Garabedian, Marian (USA)
-C- Garabedian, Helen (UsA) -C- Spitz, Jaden (UsA)
-D- Dix, Ryan (USA) -D- Peck, Maya (USA)
-E- -E-
GATES/DIR CHANGES  33/(35) 40/ (37)
START TIME 9.30 12.50
WEATHER: SNOWY SNOW: SOFT TEMP. S: 28 C F:z 30 C
——————————————————————— UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 142.93 B it Tt
F=980
PL BIB USSA COMPETITOR--——————————— e ——— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
1 9 P6312969 Holm, Katie CAT2/01 1:00.56 1:06.77 2:07.33 0.00
2 2 P6230136 Ireton, Emma CAT2/01 59.89 1:08.81 2:08.70 10.54
3 6 P6389636 Woodring Otterholt, Sam CAT2/01 1:01.49 1:07.50 2:08.99 12.78
4 22 P6294858 Beres, Eileen CAT3/01 1:03.26 1:08.11 2:11.37 31.09
5 4 P6240621 Lafreniere, Madeline CAT2/01 1:02.30 1:09.39 2:11.69 33.56
6 17 P6158133 Lowe, Teegan CAT3/00 1:02.72 1:09.27 2:11.99 35.87
7 23 P6480861 Jones, Hailley CAT3/00 1:03.81 1:08.84 2:12.65 40.95
8 33 P6378344 Gahan, Cailin CAT4/01 1:03.21 1:10.87 2:14.08 51.95
9 3 P6374682 Orford, Abigail CAT2/99 1:03.06 1:11.31 2:14.37 54.18
10 19 P6210669 Kerslake, Patricia CAT3/01 1:04.56 1:10.17 2:14.73 56.95
11 8 P6357911 Boden, Farli CAT2/00 1:04.34 1:10.85 2:15.19 60.49
12 7 P6381883 Moore, Emma CAT2/00 1:04.33 1:10.87 2:15.20 60.57
13 26 P6302112 Hislop, Hannah CAT3/00 1:05.21 1:10.19 2:15.40 62.11
14 43 P6524138 Lilley, Ava CAT4/01 1:06.47 1:09.54 2:16.01 66.81
15 13 P6437280 Willett, Aiden CAT3/00 1:04.50 1:11.65 2:16.15 67.88
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U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION
PNSA U16 CHAMPIONSHIPS QUALIFIER #1

USSA RACE CODE No. U1094
Spokane Ski Race Association

TIME
2ndRUN

1:10.50
1:11.43
1:11.87
1:11.24
1:11.92
1:11.65
1:14.02
1:13.60
1:13.41
1:11.92
1:13.12
1:12.67
1:14.58
1:16.49
1:17.15
1:16.58
1:17.40
1:18.77
1:17.30
1:19.21
1:18.96
1:17.97
1:19.33
1:21.17
1:25.01
1:26.02
24 .27
5.99

JANUARY 16, 2016
PNSA

TOTAL RACE
TIME POINTS

:16.78 72.73
:18.33 84.66
:18.36 84.89
:18.44 85.51
:19.29 92.05
:19.63 94 .67
:20.18 98.90
:20.95 104.83
:21.09 105.90
:21.51 109.14
:21.93 112.37
:23.14 121.68
:24.37 131.15
126.44 147.08
$27.77 157.32
. 160.40
:28.67 164.24
:28.81 165.32
:29.68 172.02
:31.03 182.41
:31.11 183.02
:31.61 186.87
:32.45 193.34
:34.87 211.96
:40.43 254.76
:40.45 254.91
:41.86 265.76
:45.37 292.78
:46.46 301.17

Mt. Spokane
PL BIB USSA COMPETITOR--——=— ===~ TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN
16 28 P6209076 Debley, Erica CAT3/01 1:06.28
17 16 P6190755 White, Halle CAT3/00 1:06.90
18 15 P6192421 Lavelle, Chloe CAT3/00 1:06.49
19 27 P6314573 Howe, Louise CAT3/00 1:07.20
20 20 P6516639 Troje, Anna CAT3/01 1:07.37
21 39 P6513866 Montgomery, Page CAT4/00 1:07.98
22 5 P6159388 Knight, Josie CAT2/00 1:06.16
23 32 P6581072 Buchanan, Keely CAT4/01 1:07.35
24 24 P6542471 Anderson, Erika CAT3/01 1:07.68
25 47 P6381446 Ashe, Carina CAT4/01 1:09.59
26 14 P6377159 Paskill, Kaitlyn CAT3/00 1:08.81
27 18 P6302590 Wohllaib, Morgan CAT3/01 1:10.47
28 29 P6308564 Bray, Elly CAT4/00 1:09.79
29 40 P6203483 Simpson, Isabell CAT4/01 1:09.95
30 37 P6381453 Ringer, Lydia CAT4/01 1:10.62
31 41 P6270040 Tebb, Lily CAT4/01 1:11.59
32 35 P6304272 Joy, Audrey CAT4/01 1:11.27
33 21 P6251947 Markewych, Daria CAT3/01 1:10.04
34 48 P6393373 Ohara, Ashley CAT4/01 1:12.38
35 30 P6302194 Clemson, Brogan CAT4/00 1:11.82
36 38 P6319909 Gregor, Elysse CAT4/01 1:12.15
37 46 P6502664 Graves, Anna CAT4/01 1:13.64
38 45 P6541282 Kenknight, Hattie CAT4/01 1:13.12
39 42 P6540964 Bray, Lauren CAT4/01 1:13.70
40 34 P6546139 Wettlaufer, Megan CAT4/01 1:15.42
41 52 P6295481 Pellet, Sophie CAT5/01 1:14.43
42 53 P6500446 Pickel, Jacqueline CAT5/01 1:17.59
43 54 P6435523 Aylen, Bridget CAT5/01 1:19.38
44 44 P6614641 Jones, Eva CAT4/01 1:19.58
45 51 P6636785 Turner, Claire CAT5/01 1:35.92

DID NOT START 1st RUN
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

11 P6234876 Blanchard, Leah CAT2/01
25 P6378334 Johnson, Haille CAT3/00
50 P6436899 Palm, Ali CAT5/01

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
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U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

PNSA U16 CHAMPIONSHIPS QUALIFIER #1

USSA RACE CODE No. U

Spokane Ski Race Association

1094

JANUARY 16, 2016
PNSA

COMPETITOR--====—--
SURNAME+NAME

FINISH 2nd RUN

Tracy, Wren
Jurgensen, Savannah
Buck, Isabella
Simonson, Audrey

RUN

Mt. Spokane
PL BIB USSA

Nr Nr

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT
49 P6540645
12 P6245099
10 P6272817
36 P6319917

DISQUALIFIED 2nd
31 P6392518

Stocking, Amelia

16-01-16 / Mt. Spokane

TIME TIME

TOTAL RACE

NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

CAT5/01
CAT2/00
CAT2/01
CAT4/00

CAT4/01

LIST: NLW716
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TIMING

GATE 6
TECHNICAL DELEG

Maynard, Steven

ATE
(USA)
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U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

PNSA U16 CHAMPIONSHIPS QUALIFI

USSA RACE CODE No. U1094
Spokane Ski Race Association
Mt. Spokane

ER #1

JANUARY 16, 2016

PNSA

GIANT SLALOWM LA
USSA PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME

9 P6312969 Holm, Katie

2 P6230136 Ireton, Emma

6 P6389636 Woodring Otterholt, Samantha
22 P6294858 Beres, Eileen

4 P6240621 Lafreniere, Madeline

17 P6158133 Lowe, Teegan
23 P6480861 Jones, Hailley
33 P6378344 Gahan, Cailin

3 P6374682 Orford, Abigail
10 19 P6210669 Kerslake, Patricia

OCO~NOUR_WNE

THE BEST 5 AT START:

9 3 P6374682 Orford, Abigail
1 9 P6312969 Holm, Katie
DNF2 10 P6272817 Buck, Isabella
12 7 P6381883 Moore, Emma
2 2 P6230136 Ireton, Emma
TOTALS

(B) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START
(A) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS

CALCULATED PENALTY 817.59 + 753.26 - 141.54 : 10 =
Q) ®) ©

ROUNDED
PENALTY APPLIED:

DIES

USSA
POINTS

150.22
159.63
198.25
227.73
190.86
180.58
189.69
374.91
137.47
213.44

Maynard, Steven
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BEST 5

150.22
159.63

180.58
189.69

137.47

RACE
POINTS

0.00
10.54

35.87
40.95

54.18

142 .931

142 .93
142 .93
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